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Date Day Red Line Orange Line Total Ridership Counts

2019/1/1 Tue 161,042 55,170 216,212 

2019/1/2 Wed 115,023 39,494 154,517 

2019/1/3 Thu 108,606 37,800 146,406 

2019/1/4 Fri 142,046 47,154 189,200 

2019/1/5 Sat 157,302 51,601 208,903 

2019/1/6 Sun 140,096 42,819 182,915 

2019/1/7 Mon 106,332 36,586 142,918 

2019/1/8 Tue 105,701 36,310 142,011 

2019/1/9 Wed 109,259 37,836 147,095 

2019/1/10 Thu 111,797 37,193 148,990 

2019/1/11 Fri 139,839 44,491 184,330 

2019/1/12 Sat 149,214 48,774 197,988 

2019/1/13 Sun 131,761 41,897 173,658 

2019/1/14 Mon 109,838 38,099 147,937 

2019/1/15 Tue 111,980 38,427 150,407 

2019/1/16 Wed 113,610 39,936 153,546 

2019/1/17 Thu 122,166 41,282 163,448 

2019/1/18 Fri 159,305 51,341 210,646 

2019/1/19 Sat 167,189 53,860 221,049 

2019/1/20 Sun 161,322 53,519 214,841 

2019/1/21 Mon 129,159 46,236 175,395 

2019/1/22 Tue 129,030 46,741 175,771 

2019/1/23 Wed 125,958 47,002 172,960 

2019/1/24 Thu 130,488 47,265 177,753 

2019/1/25 Fri 146,553 51,120 197,673 

2019/1/26 Sat 160,583 56,237 216,820 

2019/1/27 Sun 157,307 51,267 208,574 

2019/1/28 Mon 130,479 47,601 178,080 

2019/1/29 Tue 132,564 47,006 179,570 

2019/1/30 Wed 131,898 47,000 178,898 

2019/1/31 Thu 138,112 47,696 185,808 

4,135,559 1,408,760 5,544,319 

133,405 45,444 178,849 
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